:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9049652

May 11, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 282,801 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1127797 - 0.018431378 ETH®
53.92 USD

2 1127798 - 0.018382830 ETH®
53.78 USD

3 1127799 - 0.018413635 ETH®
53.87 USD

4 1127800 - 0.018403586 ETH®
53.84 USD

S 1127801 - 0.018386121 ETH®
53.79 USD

6 1127802 - 0.018399329 ETH&®
53.83 USD

7 1127803 - 0.018354138 ETH®
53.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9049652
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/282801
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127797
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127798
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127799
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127800
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127801
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127802
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127803

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1127804

1127805

1127806

1127808

1127811

1127812

1127813

1127814

1127815

Validator Id

932502

Amount

0.018415416
53.87 USD

0.018306018
53.55 USD

0.018421036
53.89 USD

0.018470707
94.04 USD

0.018327648
53.62 USD

0.018460979
54.01 USD

0.018363036
53.72 USD

0.018389318
53.80 USD

0.000561080
1.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.044952752

131.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127804
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127805
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127806
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127808
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127811
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127812
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127813
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127814
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1127815
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/932502

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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